VISA INC.

VISA INC.
ISIN: US92826C8394  WKN: 92826C839

Prehled

26.04.2024 17:35:14 51

Cena
220,00 USD

Zména [ =] 0,00% (0,00) 275.00

Zakladni udaje 250.00

ISIN US92826C8394
Symbol Vv F h I

Burza London Stock 225.00

ek ) ’J |

. !
Ména usD 500,00 II‘I|'i' Ww

Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie I
Trzni kapitalizace 404.160 EUR 175.00 H
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500 li‘l
150.00
Trzni data
Nakup (astka) 200,00 lzzsg 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Prodej (Castka) - USD (0)
Oteviraci cena 275,01 USD . )
Minuléa vykonnost nezaruc€uje vykonnost budouci.

Max 275,79 USD Zdroj: FactSet
Min 274,42 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 220,00 USD
den) Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Cena vazena 275,113302 . . -
obchodovanym objemem uUSD Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
Objem (kusy) 734 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany objem 116.648,04  26.04.2024 2l Global Equity Ratings &
Poget obchodi o9 03.04.2024 ald  Global Equity Ratings Ly
Posledni zobchodovany . 13.03.2024 ali  Global Equity Ratings &,
pocet 22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &

14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce = Vsechny burzy pro VISA INC.

Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
PDF ke stazeni objem (mil.) obchodii
Report spolegnosti: VISA INC. &, Xetra 26.04.2024 17:35 257,40 EUR 0,32 78
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=91497266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US92826C8394-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS92826C8394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=207477359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=207477359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=207477359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c61d4b566393d724538b4b35f780b487c64d618bc6d70e1f0b0cd8580ec07b85&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f05ba8c5d0bb794c5&time=1714390116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afa9805bf4d41f63f8f4a3e7b728162fed7ef9f6d3a5642a549628bee3211e6f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d635041759802a02&time=1714390116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=796b4876c58d2ade9a8ab3be5361699ac9c9d12e73c6b7c2b3d61055492dbff9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=155f1c16cb18151bc&time=1714390116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ba01dbe224cddd3320fcc2a4a9f6213d6a944afd5d77944c8433cd4ef02e0eb&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6406548df3b94d90a&time=1714390116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1fff5378b58f2c8a51a1d79f21021457b141baa453466896ead2605a9ac3e87&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d18a88e8efb24195&time=1714390116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207477359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213255
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
05.12.2019
13.02.2023
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
11.04.2024

26.04.2024

26.04.2024
26.04.2024

17:32
22:26
17:44
17:35
17:35
22:00
17:11
17:35
08:58
08:05
21:49
18:39

17:44

19:30
16:04

257,15 EUR
256,55 EUR
257,50 EUR
179,50 CHF
227,20 USD
274,52 USD
257,55 EUR
220,00 USD
256,20 EUR
256,20 EUR
256,20 EUR
256,45 EUR

257,30 EUR

256,85 EUR
258,15 EUR

0,00
1,09
0,06
0,00
0,00
1.879,14
0,02
0,12
0,00
0,00
0,14
0,00

0,03

0,00
0,05

176
11

73.036

29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22196914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22204048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22119292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89833443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213253

VISA INC.

Detaily
26.04.2024 17:35:14
Cena
220,00 USD
Zména [ =+] 0,00% (0,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US92826C8394
Symbol \%
Burza London Stock
Exchange
Ména uUsD
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 404.160 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 200,00 USD
(25)
Prodej (Castka) - USD (0)
Oteviraci cena 275,01 USD
Max 275,79 USD
Min 274,42 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 220,00 USD
den)
Cena vazena 275,113302
obchodovanym objemem UsD
Objem (kusy) 734
Obchodovany objem 116.648,04
Pocet obchodu 29
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +0,00% +0,00% -4,76%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,00 +0,00 -11,00
Beta 0,70 0,74 0,93
Volatilita 96,64 73,86 46,57
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275.00
250.00
225.00

200.00 ¥ llh‘ %\
/| "||
175.00 ]’*

150.00

Hr% | h|IH|

5l

2020 2021

2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

220,00 USD (1.359
222,20 USD (1.734
222,29 USD (1.522
221,57 USD (1.470
290,60 USD (21.03.2024
220,00 USD (02.01.2024
290,60 USD (21.03.2024
185,00 USD (02.05.2023

—_ T = — = — = —
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VISA INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

VISA

Kontakty

VISA INC.

PO Box 8999 - 94128-8999 San Francisco
Telefon:+1-650-432-3200

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: VISA INC. =y
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Profil spole¢nosti

Visa, Inc. engages in the provision of digital payment services. It also facilitates global
commerce through the transfer of value and information among a global network of
consumers, merchants, financial institutions, businesses, strategic partners, and
government entities. It offers debit cards, credit cards, prepaid products, commercial
payment solutions, and global automated teller machines. The company was founded by
Dee Hock in 1958 and is headquartered in San Francisco, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

John Lundgren

Denise Morrison

Francisco Javier

Fernandez-Carbajal

Kermit Crawford

Linda Rendle

Lloyd Carney

Maynard Webb

Pamela Murphy

Ramon Laguarta

Teri List-Stoll

Ryan Mclnerney

Antony Cahill

Charlotte Hogg

Chris Suh

Christopher T.

Newkirk

Frank Cooper Il

Jack Forestell

Julie B. Rottenberg

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US92826C8394-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS92826C8394
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Kelly Mahon Tullier

Michelle Gethers-

Clark

Oliver Jenkyn

Paul D. Fabara

Rajat Taneja

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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